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Disclaimer: - 
UAE Badminton Federation’s Junior Circuit Ranking System has proven to be a superior and credible method for 

effectively tracking player performance. The constructive changes over the past years have made the system 

better and 100% aligned with Badminton Asia and BWF Junior Ranking methodologies. We thank players, parents, 

coaches, and academies who have provided constructive feedback to improve the system.  

UAE Badminton Player Membership is mandatory for players to be part of the system and in good standing 

with UAE Badminton. Link: http://www.uaebadminton.ae/w/membership/player-membership.  

Membership Fee: AED 150 per player per calendar year (expires 31st December).  

Mode of payment: Bank transfer/ deposit to UAE Badminton Federation’s bank account. Kindly email us at 

info@uaebadminton.ae  for details.  

Player Membership benefits 

• Become an official UAE Badminton player community member with a unique player ID. 

• Ability to play UAE Badminton sanctioned events and gather ranking points. 

• Comprehensive player profile with unique username and password. 

• High-Performance players can look forward to playing at international events if they meet the playing criteria. 

Warning:  

• The players shown in red highlights are those without Player Membership ID and have played in more than 

one Junior Ranking Tournament. They must create UAE Badminton Player Membership ID and pay to UAE 

Badminton Federation before the entry closure of the fourth Gold Junior Ranking tournament (23:59 hours on 

10th June 2023).  

• The players highlighted in purple are those without Player Membership ID and have played in one Junior 

Ranking Tournament. They also should get the UAE Badminton Player Membership ID at the earliest.  

• The consequences of not having a UAE Badminton Player Membership ID shall include removing their entries 

from the ranking publication and denying participation in the upcoming tournaments.  

Notes: 

Age limits for 2023 (BWF standard, Year of Birth) are below for reference.  

 U9 – Born in the year 2015 or later 

 U11 – Born in the year 2013 or later  

 U13 – Born in the year 2011 or later  

 U15 – Born in the year 2009 or later  

 U17 – Born in the year 2007 or later  

 U19 – Born in the year 2005 or later

For any corrections or further queries, please email us at info@uaebadminton.ae   

 

http://www.uaebadminton.ae/w/membership/player-membership
mailto:info@uaebadminton.ae
mailto:info@uaebadminton.ae


UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

Ranking Base

GS U9 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U9 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points 

(52w)

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Inaya YASIR 15-1013 400 340 2 740 740

1 Hessa Aisha SUBAR 15-1005 340 400 2 740 740

3 Olisha Grizzelle HERATH 16-1008 280 280 2 560 560

3 Saahithi SHARMA 15-1010 280 280 2 560 560

5 Norah AMAL 15-1000 220 1 220 220

5 Tanvi nair ARUN KUMAR 784-2016-0840976 220 1 220 220

5 Simra SHIBIL CP 7842016937206 220 1 220 220

Ranking Base

BS U9 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of BS U9 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Aadidev DEEPU PANKAJ 15-1002 400 280 400 3 1080 1080

2 Ayyan Arvind PATANSAONGIKAR 15-1007 280 400 340 3 1020 1020

3 Diyan Dhulfiqr BIN ARSHAD 15-1004 280 340 280 3 900 900

3 Zach Ymanuel Alamares NAD 15-1006 340 280 280 3 900 900

5 Druvit Karthikeya BALASUBRAMANI 16-1012 152 220 220 3 592 592

5 Sharv Suraj SHENVI 16-1002 220 220 152 3 592 592

7 Matthew Jithin MUKKATH 16-1003 220 152 152 3 524 524

7 Niyaz NIZAR 16-1001 220 152 152 3 524 524

9 Rayan SACHDEVA 16-1006 152 152 152 3 456 456

10 Vishnu NIDHIN 16-1005 220 220 2 440 440

11 Adel ABRAM AL AMEEN 784-2015-41485 152 220 2 372 372

11 Muhammed ZUAN SHANFER 784-2016-95135A45-6 220 152 2 372 372

11 Saaivishrav RAJKUMAR 16-1007 152 220 2 372 372

14 Rayed REHAZ 15-2015 220 92 2 312 312

15 Ishan SHARAT RAO 15-1003 152 152 2 304 304

15 Rayan RAJESH 15-1012 152 152 2 304 304

17 Advaith MOHAN 16-1009 152 92 2 244 244

17 Arvin K JOHN 16-1011 152 92 2 244 244

19 Aman AZEEM 16-1004 152 1 152 152

19 Haopeng WANG 784201571418512 152 1 152 152

19 Shaheer Azeem MOHAMMED 15-1011 152 1 152 152

22 Agastya Thoppil SURAJ 15-1016 92 1 92 92

22 Laksobanan LOGANATHAN 16-1013 92 1 92 92

22 Rakshan ANAND 16-1010 92 1 92 92

22 Shaurya BISEN 15-1014 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 9

Boys Singles Under 9
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

Ranking Base

GS U11 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U11 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP) Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Aleftina QATHUN 14-1004 340 400 400 3 1140 1140

2 Kiandra Alina DE ALMEIDA 13-1002 400 340 340 3 1080 1080

3 Samitha Sanavullah MAHABOOB 14-1002 280 220 280 3 780 780

4 Joanna JITHIN 13-1005 220 220 220 3 660 660

5 Alina Elza JIJO 13-1099 280 280 2 560 560

6 Saanvi JAYAKRISHNAN 14-1019 280 220 2 500 500

7 Anushree Atul SHINDE 14-1012 280 1 280 280

8 Aaliya RAFEEK 14-1026 220 1 220 220

8 Kashika SONONE 13-1022 220 1 220 220

8 Devi GANESH 14-1027 220 1 220 220

8 Sarah KAMAT 14-1015 220 1 220 220

8 Inaya YASIR 15-1013 220 1 220 220

8 Norah AMAL 15-1000 220 1 220 220

14 Xiaoman ZHU 212 152 1 152 152

14 Ridhima Raghavendr BHAT 13-1018 152 1 152 152

14 Rithika Nair ARUNKUMAR 784-2013-73529 152 1 152 152

Ranking Base

BS U11 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of BS U11 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Adam MOHAMMED SHAFEER 13-1000 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

2 Aaron JESLIN 14-1003 340 340 340 3 1020 1020

3 Samarth PANDIT 14-1007 280 280 280 3 840 840

4 Guru Siddharth IYYAPPAN 13-1017 280 220 280 3 780 780

5 Ayaan MOHAMMED 14-1018 220 152 220 3 592 592

6 Aarav JAIN 14-1000 220 220 92 3 532 532

7 Samyukt NARAYANAN 13-1010 152 220 152 3 524 524

8 Zuhayr AHMAD 13-1013 280 220 2 500 500

9 Vedanth ADITYAN 14-1001 92 220 152 3 464 464

9 Pranad Basavaraja JOGAPPANAVAR 14-1023 220 92 152 3 464 464

11 Arshith Thekkoodan ARAVINDAKSHAN 1 152 152 152 3 456 456

12 Sehith Shiv TUKANTI 13-1003 220 152 2 372 372

12 Aryan Pillai AJITH 14-1010 152 220 2 372 372

14 Mithil THATCHANAMOORTHY 13-1001 152 92 92 3 336 336

15 Aahil MUBASHEER 13-1007 152 152 2 304 304

16 Nathan SIBY 14-1016 152 92 52 3 296 296

17 Aryan DESHMUKH 14-1014 152 92 2 244 244

17 Shivan Karthick GOWRISHEKAR 14-1006 152 92 2 244 244

Girls Singles Under 11

Boys Singles Under 11
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

17 Ayyan Arvind PATANSAONGIKAR 15-1007 152 92 2 244 244

17 Salman SHAHIN SalmanShahin 92 152 2 244 244

17 Allen Thomas JIJO 13-1012 92 152 2 244 244

22 Sylendren VINOTH KUMAR 13-1020 220 1 220 220

23 Abhimanyu NISANTH 13-1011 152 52 2 204 204

23 Brendan Bo YUAN 14-1020 152 52 2 204 204

25 Arjun ARUN 13-1016 92 92 2 184 184

25 Mohammed Faiz SHAMEER S3049537 92 92 2 184 184

25 Anvin KAYYANTHAL BIJESH 2204 92 92 2 184 184

25 Samarth UPPIN 14-1009 92 92 2 184 184

29 Ishaan SANTHOSH 14-1017 152 1 152 152

29 Avyan Gonamanda AVINASH 14-1021 152 1 152 152

29 Aaron BINU 13-1023 152 1 152 152

32 Nivedh valiparamb NAVEEN 13-1014 92 1 92 92

32 Zidan MUHAMMED 100 92 1 92 92

32 Angandh Prajapathi AngandhPrajapathi 92 1 92 92

32 Nalan SATHYAMOORTHY 13-1006 92 1 92 92

32 Aryan MEHTA 14-1005 92 1 92 92

32 Abhinav MANIKANDAN 13-1004 92 1 92 92

32 Pranav REJITH 14-1028 92 1 92 92

32 Shivansh NAIR 14-1008 92 1 92 92

32 Aarav Regudas RAVINDRAN 14-1025 92 1 92 92

32 Mohammed Touqeer KHAN PP_T3930180 92 1 92 92

32 Cairns JOJO 784-2014-59598 92 1 92 92

32 Adith VIKRAM 784-2013-86961A 92 1 92 92

32 Bryan Justin PHILIP 784-2014-60329 92 1 92 92

32 Veeraprajith JEYARAMAN 14-1022 92 1 92 92

46 Advaith MOHAN 16-1009 52 1 52 52

46 Muhammed Faizan ASHIF 784-2014-38369 52 1 52 52

46 Mohamed Aqeel YUNUS 13-1021 52 1 52 52

46 Pranesh Pesan KUMAR 14-104 52 1 52 52

46 Shahil SHIBIL CP 7842014465968 52 1 52 52

Ranking Base

GS U13 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

2 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 340 340 340 3 1020 1020

3 Amiya SACHDEVA 11-1006 280 280 280 3 840 840

4 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 280 280 152 3 712 712

5 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 220 220 220 3 660 660

5 Ezza RAMSEED 11-1035 220 220 220 3 660 660

Girls Singles Under 13
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

7 Afreen QATHUN 12-1009 220 280 2 500 500

8 Avani JOSHI 12-1006 220 92 152 3 464 464

9 Anishka ANU 12-1016 152 152 152 3 456 456

10 Jiya Jinesh DOSHI 11-1016 152 220 52 3 424 424

11 Eva RAJESH 11-1030 152 152 92 3 396 396

11 Ankitha SANIL KUMAR 12-1015 152 152 92 3 396 396

11 Saraa SANAVULLAH 11-1019 152 152 92 3 396 396

14 Vihana Sachin GAIDWANI 11-1029 152 220 2 372 372

15 Srinidhi PL 11-1053 152 92 92 3 336 336

16 Muskan Priyadarshini SAHU UPENDRA 12-1005 220 92 2 312 312

17 Savarnika JAYAKRISHNAN 11-1048 152 152 2 304 304

18 Kristine Elizabeth SUNIL 12-1018 92 92 92 3 276 276

18 Edha Vishal MUNGE 12-1008 92 92 92 3 276 276

20 Saanvi SHARMA 11-1036 152 92 2 244 244

20 Dheeksha TAMILSELVAM 11-1037 152 92 2 244 244

20 Sahar VEDANTHAM 11-1013 152 92 2 244 244

23 Samprithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1057 220 1 220 220

24 Rithika ANAND 12-1036 92 92 2 184 184

24 Sanvi Devaraj SIRIYAN 12-1022 92 92 2 184 184

24 Sanskruti Nikhil CHOUGALE 11-1040 92 92 2 184 184

24 Zaira Cloa OSABEL 40 92 92 2 184 184

28 Aleftina QATHUN 14-1004 152 1 152 152

28 Kiandra Alina DE ALMEIDA 13-1002 152 1 152 152

28 Swastika Reddy RAVULA 7842011709439 152 1 152 152

31 Geona SHIJO 12-1024 92 52 2 144 144

32 Anannya GANESH 12-1043 92 1 92 92

32 Saniha Ashishgeorge ELLENGICAL 11-1027 92 1 92 92

32 Akshara DEEPU 11-1022 92 1 92 92

32 Ayati MAHESHWARI 784201231637386 92 1 92 92

36 Sanskrithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1056 52 1 52 52

36 Sophia AJAY MATHEW 12-1025 52 1 52 52

36 Jillian Van Taripe PINZON 784-2012-6 52 1 52 52

Ranking Base

BS U13 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of BS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Nithin Prakash RAMASAMY 11-1002 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

2 Ruhaan LOHANI 12-1001 340 220 340 3 900 900

3 Aadithya KRISHNA 11-1008 280 280 280 3 840 840

3 Mohammed AFNAN SHYJU 11-1042 280 340 220 3 840 840

5 Jonathan Lee THARAKAN 12-1020 220 280 280 3 780 780

6 Amal NIHAL AL AMEEN 11-1032 220 220 220 3 660 660

Boys Singles Under 13
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

6 Amar JYOTHISH 12-1013 220 220 220 3 660 660

8 Aaron JESLIN 14-1003 92 220 152 3 464 464

8 Akilan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 11-1023 220 92 152 3 464 464

10 Sreehari BINESH 784-2012-1093939-9 152 152 152 3 456 456

11 Jay GANDHI 11-1025 152 36 220 3 408 408

12 Adam MOHAMMED SHAFEER 13-1000 152 92 152 3 396 396

12 Laurence Migel Alamares NAD 12-1019 92 152 152 3 396 396

14 Ritin KRISHNA 11-1043 36 152 152 3 340 340

15 Arjun Suresh 11-1012 152 92 92 3 336 336

16 Sachin SANKAR 12-1012 92 152 52 3 296 296

16 Shaurya PANDIT 11-1026 152 92 52 3 296 296

18 Ayaan MOHAMMED 14-1018 152 36 92 3 280 280

18 Zaher Raslan Jinhe YAO 11-1010 36 152 92 3 280 280

20 Zaamil Kizhakkeve NISAR 11-1058 92 92 92 3 276 276

21 Jake MALIEKAL RAYJO 11-1003 92 152 2 244 244

21 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 152 92 2 244 244

21 Zuhayr AHMAD 13-1013 152 92 2 244 244

24 Guru Siddharth IYYAPPAN 13-1017 92 92 52 3 236 236

25 Pranad Basavaraja JOGAPPANAVAR 14-1023 36 92 92 3 220 220

25 Sohit Sashank SARIPALLI 11-1015 92 36 92 3 220 220

27 Hridaan Romil CHOUDHARI 12-1023 152 52 2 204 204

27 Sehith Shiv Tukanti 13-1003 152 52 2 204 204

29 Ajes Kodickal JOHN 12-1040 36 152 2 188 188

30 Darsh SRINIVAS 12-1030 92 92 2 184 184

30 Prayag BIJOY 12-1032 92 92 2 184 184

30 Rivaan Desai PRATHIK DESAI 11-1044 92 92 2 184 184

30 Safwan SHAHIN 784-2011-7187597-0 92 92 2 184 184

34 Lohith Krishna JAGANNATH 11-1028 92 36 52 3 180 180

35 Wildan MUHAMMAD INAS 12-1011 36 36 92 3 164 164

36 Akash Nair P356Nair 152 1 152 152

37 Liban IFTHIKHAR 12-1031 92 52 2 144 144

37 Mithil THATCHANAMOORTHY 13-1001 92 52 2 144 144

37 Nihal BIJOSH 12-1028 92 52 2 144 144

40 Nohin JASSIN 12-1014 36 92 2 128 128

40 Ryan Elias RIJO 11-1039 36 92 2 128 128

42 Adith ARUN 11-1017 92 1 92 92

42 Jeenroy GEEWARGIS JeenroyGeewargis 92 1 92 92

42 Muhammed WASIM 1717WASIM 92 1 92 92

42 Srikirishna V ANNIGERI 12-1007 92 1 92 92

42 Viraj JAIN 08-1062 92 1 92 92

42 Yashdeep DESAI 11-1014 92 1 92 92

42 Yodh SOPPIN 11-1000 92 1 92 92

42 Zhan XIAO YE 11-1031 92 1 92 92
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

50 Aryan Pillai AJITH 14-1010 36 52 2 88 88

50 Chen ZHEWEI 12-1034 36 52 2 88 88

50 Dhananjay SHARMA 11-1054 36 52 2 88 88

50 Hamza Ahmed Saad ALGHONEMY 11-1020 36 52 2 88 88

50 Havish SUBRAMANYA 12-1026 36 52 2 88 88

50 Nihal NIZAR 11-1018 36 52 2 88 88

50 Nithyan Manish NINAWE 11-1052 36 52 2 88 88

50 Rishabh RAMAN 11-1045 36 52 2 88 88

50 Siddharth SHANKAR JHA 11-1046 36 52 2 88 88

50 Wenhan JIANG 11-1041 36 52 2 88 88

60 Azaan NAJEEB HASHIM 11-1047 36 36 2 72 72

60 Zaki AMAL 12-1004 36 36 2 72 72

62 Abhi Vikram ACHANTA 12-1041 52 1 52 52

62 Allen Thomas JIJO 13-1012 52 1 52 52

62 Anay NAMBIAR 12-1042 52 1 52 52

62 Aryan DESHMUKH 14-1014 52 1 52 52

62 Gautam Siddhartha VINAYARAGHAVAN NAIR 11-1051 52 1 52 52

62 Johan MATHEW 12-1029 52 1 52 52

62 Mruthyuush PESAN KUMAR 12-1038 52 1 52 52

62 Samyukt NARAYANAN 13-1010 52 1 52 52

62 Veerakarthik JEYARAMAN 12-1037 52 1 52 52

71 Arnav GANDHI 12-1033 36 1 36 36

71 Darsh NAVEEN 11-1050 36 1 36 36

71 Karthik SATHYANARAYAN 784-2012-9149148-4 36 1 36 36

71 Mac MAMPILLY MACMAMPILLY 36 1 36 36

71 Morrison MANOJ 12-1035 36 1 36 36

71 Vinayak SATHYANARAYANAN 784-2011-2492529-4 36 1 36 36
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

Ranking Base

GS U15 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Prapti PRASANNA KUMAR 09-1009 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

2 Taralaxmi KARTHIKEYAN 09-1042 340 340 280 3 960 960

3 Amiya SACHDEVA 11-1006 280 280 340 3 900 900

4 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 280 280 280 3 840 840

5 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 220 220 220 3 660 660

6 Ezza RAMSEED 11-1035 220 220 152 3 592 592

6 Sharini Govindarajan SURESH 10-1031 152 220 220 3 592 592

8 Samiksha BIRADAR 10-1030 152 152 220 3 524 524

9 Saachi Milind JOSHI 09-1034 92 92 220 3 404 404

10 Jiya Jinesh DOSHI 11-1016 92 152 152 3 396 396

11 Adithi Bijumon DHANYA 10-1033 220 152 2 372 372

11 Ayishah MEHEK 10-1054 220 152 2 372 372

11 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 220 152 2 372 372

14 Fareha Fathima REHAZ 10-1025 152 92 92 3 336 336

15 Afreen QATHUN 12-1009 152 152 2 304 304

15 Swarnangi BANERJEE 09-1040 152 152 2 304 304

17 Athulya Thekkoodan ARAVINDAKSHAN 2ARAVINDAKSHAN 92 92 92 3 276 276

17 Tanirika GURAV 10-1019 92 92 92 3 276 276

19 Aarvi Amit GONDHALEKAR 10-1061 152 92 2 244 244

19 Anna Isabela Bautista NOCEJA 10-1036 152 92 2 244 244

19 Arundathi MENON 10-1035 152 92 2 244 244

19 Ayati Chitlangla VIPUL 09-1021 152 92 2 244 244

19 Dheeksha TAMILSELVAM 11-1037 152 92 2 244 244

19 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 152 92 2 244 244

19 Sahar VEDANTHAM 11-1013 92 152 2 244 244

19 Vihana Sachin GAIDWANI 11-1029 152 92 2 244 244

27 Impana Somashekar DEEPAK 10-1028 92 92 52 3 236 236

28 Isha Rajeev PONMANISSERY 10-1040 92 92 2 184 184

28 Nitharsana PRAKASH 10-1053 92 92 2 184 184

28 Sradha SAJU 09-1026 92 92 2 184 184

31 Nitika IYYAPPAN 09-1031 152 1 152 152

32 Anishka ANU 12-1016 92 52 2 144 144

32 Riya ROOPESH RAGHAVAN 10-1038 92 52 2 144 144

34 Hansika HARIBABU 09-1058 92 1 92 92

34 Khushi Ravi UPPIN 09-1029 92 1 92 92

34 Manha NEJAM 11-1055 92 1 92 92

34 Meenakshi JAYADEV 09-1049 92 1 92 92

34 Naira Fathima Arif NairaFathimaArif 92 1 92 92

34 Ranya Haja ZIZAMUDEEN 10-1023 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 15
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

34 Saniha Ashishgeorge ELLENGICAL 11-1027 92 1 92 92

34 Sreehitha Sreejith PAROL 09-1056 92 1 92 92

42 Esther Biju VEERATH 784-2009-08307S 52 1 52 52

Ranking Base

BS U15 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Riyan MALHAN 10-1001 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

2 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 340 340 340 3 1020 1020

3 Adithya KIRAN 09-1002 280 280 280 3 840 840

4 Nithin Prakash RAMASAMY 11-1002 220 280 280 3 780 780

5 Hariharan SUNDARAPANDIAN 09-1016 280 220 220 3 720 720

6 Aadithya KRISHNA 11-1008 220 220 220 3 660 660

6 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 220 220 220 3 660 660

8 Nathan Varghese MATHEW 09-1000 220 220 92 3 532 532

9 Albin George BIJO 10-1039 92 92 220 3 404 404

10 Ashbel CHERIAN 09-1041 152 92 152 3 396 396

10 Davis Jubin JOHN 10-1042 92 152 152 3 396 396

10 Faraz Riyaz ATTARI 10-1020 92 152 152 3 396 396

10 Kevin SUNIL 09-1039 152 92 152 3 396 396

10 Mathew Bonny KOSHY 10-1034 92 152 152 3 396 396

15 Naresh SARAVANAN 10-1007 152 152 52 3 356 356

16 Zayan MUNAWAR 09-1096 152 36 152 3 340 340

17 Arin KRISHNA 09-1047 92 92 152 3 336 336

17 Ishan MUHAMMED 10-1055 152 92 92 3 336 336

19 Dhruv Vishnu BALAGANGAN 10-1041 92 152 52 3 296 296

20 Amar JYOTHISH 12-1013 36 152 92 3 280 280

20 Sreehari BINESH 784-2012-1093939-9 36 92 152 3 280 280

22 Mohammed AFNAN SHYJU 11-1042 36 152 52 3 240 240

23 Evan Jacob MATHEW 10-1012 92 92 52 3 236 236

23 Vishnu Karthick GOWRI SANKER 10-1024 92 92 52 3 236 236

25 Nathan Mark GOMES 09-1030 36 92 92 3 220 220

26 Adithya Bijumon DHANYA 09-1033 152 52 2 204 204

27 Jozef Jemy MATHEW 10-1029 92 92 2 184 184

27 Ritin KRISHNA 11-1043 92 92 2 184 184

27 Rohith SRIDHAR 09-1023 92 92 2 184 184

27 Swastik Anil BOLAR 09-1054 92 92 2 184 184

27 Wildan MUHAMMAD INAS 12-1011 92 92 2 184 184

27 Zirui Zhao ZiruiZhao 92 92 2 184 184

33 Arjun SURESH 11-1012 36 92 52 3 180 180

33 Sohit Sashank SARIPALLI 11-1015 92 36 52 3 180 180

35 Karthik RAJA PL 09-1055 36 36 92 3 164 164

Boys Singles Under 15
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

35 Rishabh ADITYAN 10-1021 36 92 36 3 164 164

35 Ryan John RAJESH 09-1035 36 36 92 3 164 164

38 Rishit RAJESH 09-1013 152 1 152 152

38 Zeeshan BACKER 09-1053 152 1 152 152

40 Ethan BENNY 10-1051 92 52 2 144 144

40 Modit DEEPAK 09-1028 92 52 2 144 144

42 Akash Mithun GANESH 10-1060 36 92 2 128 128

42 Albin George JOHN 09-1045 36 92 2 128 128

44 Amit Prasanth MULLAPILLY 10-1052 36 36 52 3 124 124

44 Zaher Raslan Jinhe YAO 11-1010 36 36 52 3 124 124

46 Alston Misquith VINCENT 09-1010 92 1 92 92

46 Amal Nihal AL AMEEN 11-1032 92 1 92 92

46 Ishaan SHINDE 09-1038 92 1 92 92

46 Sai Mukesh SAI GANESH 10-1057 92 1 92 92

46 Samarth ARUNKUMAR 784-2009-86170 92 1 92 92

46 Yodh SOPPIN 11-1000 92 1 92 92

52 Aniket RAKESH 10-1056 36 52 2 88 88

52 Ayaan JAIN 10-1022 36 52 2 88 88

52 Carl Shanxue ZHANG 10-1059 36 52 2 88 88

52 Harihar RENGAN 09-1044 36 52 2 88 88

52 Harsh MOHNOT 09-1027 36 52 2 88 88

52 Ishaan KULKARNI 10-1047 36 52 2 88 88

52 Kethan AMARA 10-1058 36 52 2 88 88

52 Lalith BADRINATAN 09-1050 36 52 2 88 88

52 Muhammed ZESHAN SHANFER SHANFERZESHYAN 36 52 2 88 88

61 Aarush Amit SAPKAL 09-1043 36 36 2 72 72

61 Faheem NEJAM 09-1057 36 36 2 72 72

63 Emmanuel Biju Vallathukaran BIJU 784-2010-8183762-3 52 1 52 52

63 Aleqxyz ALFONSO 09-1046 52 1 52 52

63 Milind MANOJ KARTHIKEYAN 10-1062 52 1 52 52

63 Jonathan Lee THARAKAN 12-1020 52 1 52 52

63 Razin Rahman SUDHEER C.A 784-2010-9138791-7 52 1 52 52

63 Kulansh MANRAAL 10-1063 52 1 52 52

63 Nandan AARTHI PUKAZHARASU 09-1060 52 1 52 52

63 Piyush SEGHAL 10-1064 52 1 52 52

63 Siddharth Shankar JHA 11-1046 52 1 52 52

63 Rivaan Desai PRATHIK DESAI 11-1044 52 1 52 52

73 Abdul Mumin AZEEM 09-1022 36 1 36 36

73 Cheng XINJIN 09-1051 36 1 36 36

73 Fadil SAMEER PARI 10-1026 36 1 36 36

73 Hunnar ASHISH 09-1025 36 1 36 36

73 Jonah Philip DANIEL 7842010 36 1 36 36

73 Kartik SINGH KartikSingh 36 1 36 36

Page 9 of 23



UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

73 Krishna SAJITH 09-1052 36 1 36 36

73 Laurence Migel Alamares NAD 12-1019 36 1 36 36

73 Mohamed Suhail AMEENUDDIN 36 1 36 36

73 Muhammed WASIM 1717WASIM 36 1 36 36

73 Owais RAFEEK 10-1004 36 1 36 36

73 Pratheek MALLIREDDY 09-1037 36 1 36 36

73 Pravesh Selvakumar 784-2009-3037294-9 36 1 36 36

73 Tanmay Abhishek PRASAD TanmayAbhishek 36 1 36 36

73 Thomas GEORGE ThomasGeorge 36 1 36 36
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  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)
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Ranking Base

GS U17 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U17 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Madhumita SUNDARAPANDIAN 07-1006 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

2 Akansha RAJ 07-1010 340 280 340 3 960 960

3 Prapti PRASANNA KUMAR 09-1009 280 340 280 3 900 900

4 Avantika MENON 08-1043 220 220 152 3 592 592

5 Samiksha BIRADAR 10-1030 220 152 152 3 524 524

5 Taralaxmi KARTHIKEYAN 09-1042 152 152 220 3 524 524

7 Mysha Omer KHAN 08-1001 280 220 2 500 500

7 Sakshi Prakash KURBKHELGI 08-1003 220 280 2 500 500

9 Diya JUBIN 08-1046 220 220 2 440 440

10 Ayishah MEHEK 10-1054 220 152 2 372 372

11 Aanya VORA 08-1053 92 220 2 312 312

11 Atmikha RUPESH 08-1068 220 92 2 312 312

13 Ananya VISWANATH 08-1037 152 152 2 304 304

13 Anushri ANAND 07-1048 152 152 2 304 304

13 Sreya Bineesh KURINJIKADAN 08-1023 152 152 2 304 304

16 Danica Elizabeth FERRAO 08-1005 280 1 280 280

17 Pinaki Ashutosh MAHESHWARI 08-1022 152 92 2 244 244

18 Nidhi BELLAD 07-1053 220 1 220 220

19 Adhithi KIRAN 08-1061 152 1 152 152

19 Adithi BIJUMON DHANYA 10-1033 152 1 152 152

19 Anna Isabela Bautista NOCEJA 10-1036 152 1 152 152

19 Arundathi Menon 10-1035 152 1 152 152

19 Ishita Rohit MULAY 07-1049 152 1 152 152

19 Meenakshi JAYADEV 09-1049 152 1 152 152

19 Minaal Kizhekkeve NIZAR KizhekkeveNisar 152 1 152 152

19 Saba Shadab WADGAONKAR ShadabWadgaonkar 152 1 152 152

19 Shruti RAVIKAUR 784-2007-8654686 152 1 152 152

28 Saachi Milind JOSHI 09-1034 92 1 92 92

28 Stephanie Yvonne UNERA 784-2007-1487927-5 92 1 92 92

Girls Singles Under 17
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Ranking Base

BS U17 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of BS U17 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Aditya MENON 08-1007 220 340 400 3 960 960

2 Riyan MALHAN 10-1001 340 220 340 3 900 900

3 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 280 280 280 3 840 840

3 Rishabh KALIDASAN 08-1004 280 280 280 3 840 840

5 Bharath LATHEESH 07-1007 400 400 2 800 800

6 Adithya KIRAN 09-1002 220 220 220 3 660 660

6 Zaeem MUNAWAR 08-1045 220 220 220 3 660 660

8 Hariharan SUNDARAPANDIAN 09-1016 152 152 220 3 524 524

9 Kevin SUNIL 09-1039 92 92 220 3 404 404

10 Nathan Varghese MATHEW 09-1000 152 152 92 3 396 396

11 Veluaathavan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 07-1044 152 220 2 372 372

12 Abshan NELLORE JAFER 08-1044 36 152 152 3 340 340

13 Ashbel CHERIAN 09-1041 152 152 2 304 304

13 Kaustubh RUPESH 08-1060 152 152 2 304 304

13 Nisarg THUNGA 07-1005 152 152 2 304 304

13 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 152 152 2 304 304

17 Jay KARTHIK 08-1039 92 152 52 3 296 296

18 Jagath Sundaram SANTOSH 08-1041 36 152 92 3 280 280

19 Noah Siby GEORGE 08-1056 92 92 92 3 276 276

19 Rizwin FAROOQ 08-1057 92 92 92 3 276 276

21 Anirudh Gandhi ASANG 08-1054 152 92 2 244 244

21 Murtaza Salim MALA 784-2008-7398594-7 152 92 2 244 244

23 Abhay DINESH 08-1038 92 92 52 3 236 236

23 Deepak Ram SARAVANANE 08-1040 92 92 52 3 236 236

25 Arnav Mahendra GADAGE 07-1042 36 92 92 3 220 220

25 Karthik Raja PL 09-1055 36 92 92 3 220 220

25 Naresh SARAVANAN 10-1007 36 92 92 3 220 220

28 Aarush ANAND 11-1049 92 92 2 184 184

28 Dhananjay SANIL KUMAR 08-1042 92 92 2 184 184

28 Faheem NEJAM 09-1057 92 92 2 184 184

28 Nehan MOHAMMED 08-1058 92 92 2 184 184

32 Bharath Ajith PILLAI 07-1023 152 1 152 152

32 Mathew Bonny KOSHY 10-1034 152 1 152 152

32 Rishit RAJESH 09-1013 152 1 152 152

32 Sathvick VELAYUDHAM 784-2008-57657 152 1 152 152

32 Vasudev SUJITH 08-1013 152 1 152 152

37 Anshanbo ZHANG 08-1059 92 52 2 144 144

37 Marcelino Abiru ANTONY 08-1055 92 52 2 144 144

37 Pushkin SARUP 08-1063 92 52 2 144 144

Boys Singles Under 17
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37 Raghavendra SHARMA 07-1051 92 52 2 144 144

41 Dev Chintan Bhatt 784-2008-7581505-0 92 1 92 92

41 Harrshan Rengaraju MOHANKUMAR 08-1047 92 1 92 92

41 Joel Jino JACOB 07-1016 92 1 92 92

41 Mohamed ADNAN ZIA AdnanZia 92 1 92 92

41 Mrugank GOVILKAR 07-1019 92 1 92 92

41 Sreehari SREEKUTTAN 07-1054 92 1 92 92

41 Swastik Anil BOLAR 09-1054 92 1 92 92

41 Viraj JAIN 08-1062 92 1 92 92

41 Zirui ZHAO ZiruiZhao 92 1 92 92

50 Ajex BINU 07-1052 52 1 52 52

50 Anirudh SRINIVASAN 07-1041 52 1 52 52

50 Farook MASKATI 08-1067 52 1 52 52

50 Harry James PILLAI 12 52 1 52 52

50 Ishaan KULKARNI 10-1047 52 1 52 52

50 Ishaan MEHTA 07-1055 52 1 52 52

50 John Biju VEERATH 784-2008-4869630-3 52 1 52 52

50 Jonas Rainer Sermonia DE LUNA 784-2008-0874850-1 52 1 52 52

50 Prathyush SHANOOJ 08-1049 52 1 52 52

50 Rohan BINTO 08-1064 52 1 52 52

50 Sinan ASIF 07-1043 52 1 52 52
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

Ranking Base

GS U19 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Madhumita SUNDARAPANDIAN 07-1006 400 220 400 3 1020 1020

2 Mysha Omer KHAN 08-1001 340 400 220 3 960 960

3 Nayonika RAJESH 05-1006 220 280 340 3 840 840

4 Akansha RAJ 07-1010 280 220 280 3 780 780

5 Taabia KHAN 06-1002 220 280 220 3 720 720

6 Sakshi Prakash KURBKHELGI 08-1003 220 340 2 560 560

7 Sanika GURAV 05-1031 280 220 2 500 500

8 Sreya Bineesh KURINJIKADAN 08-1023 152 152 2 304 304

9 Sreeyuktha SREEJITH PAROL 05-1002 280 1 280 280

10 Irene Elsa ALEXANDER 05-1004 220 1 220 220

10 Nidhi DESAI 05-1005 220 1 220 220

10 Sowmya RAJESH 06-1051 220 1 220 220

13 Asmitha GANESH 08-1066 152 1 152 152

13 Avantika MENON 08-1043 152 1 152 152

13 Danica Elizabeth FERRAO 08-1005 152 1 152 152

13 Keanna Gabuelo CASAJE 05-1045 152 1 152 152

13 Nidhi BELLAD 07-1053 152 1 152 152

Ranking Base

BS U19 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of BS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Bharath LATHEESH 07-1007 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

2 Dev VISHNU 06-1007 340 340 340 3 1020 1020

3 Aditya MENON 08-1007 280 280 280 3 840 840

3 Rishabh KALIDASAN 08-1004 280 280 280 3 840 840

5 Sourabh Sagar KULKARNI 05-1046 152 220 220 3 592 592

5 Zaeem MUNAWAR 08-1045 220 152 220 3 592 592

7 Haniel Bonny KOSHY 06-1048 92 220 152 3 464 464

8 Pushkin SARUP 08-1063 220 220 2 440 440

8 Veluaathavan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 07-1044 220 220 2 440 440

10 Ajinkya Rohit GOKHALE 06-1054 152 152 2 304 304

10 Ayaan NAJEEB 06-1050 152 152 2 304 304

10 Nehan MOHAMMED 08-1058 152 152 2 304 304

13 Aarav VEDANTHAM 06-1044 152 92 2 244 244

13 Murtaza Salim MALA 784-2008-7398594-7 152 92 2 244 244

13 Ooi Jia XIANG 06-1052 152 92 2 244 244

16 Kameshwaran SARAVANAN 05-1020 220 1 220 220

16 Nisarg THUNGA 07-1005 220 1 220 220

Girls Singles Under 19

Boys Singles Under 19
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16 Vasudev SUJITH 08-1013 220 1 220 220

19 Aaron James PEREIRA 06-1047 152 1 152 152

19 Abshan NELLORE  JAFAR 08-1044 152 1 152 152

19 Adharsh RAMAKRISHNAN 05-1009 152 1 152 152

19 Atharva Amol TAWDE 06-1021 152 1 152 152

19 Jay KARTHIK 08-1039 152 1 152 152

19 Kushagra GOLASH 05-1049 152 1 152 152

19 Munawer Ali KHAN 06-1049 152 1 152 152

19 Shaurya Rajesh SHETTY 784-2006-3772508-4 152 1 152 152

19 Shivam NAIR 06-1045 152 1 152 152

19 Sinan ASIF 07-1043 152 1 152 152

19 Trivikraman DAMODHARAN 05-1008 152 1 152 152

30 Deepak Ram SARAVANANE 08-1040 92 1 92 92

30 Dhananjay SANIL KUMAR 08-1042 92 1 92 92

30 Prathyush SHANOOJ 08-1049 92 1 92 92

30 Sathvick VELAYUDHAM  784-2008 92 1 92 92
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Ranking Base

BD U13 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of BS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 400 1 400 400

1 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 400 1 400 400

3 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 340 1 340 340

3 Amiya SACHDEVA 11-1006 340 1 340 340

5 Anishka ANU 12-1016 280 1 280 280

5 Ankitha SANIL KUMAR 12-1015 280 1 280 280

5 Eva RAJESH 11-1030 280 1 280 280

5 Dheeksha TAMILSELVAM 11-1037 280 1 280 280

9 Samprithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1057 220 1 220 220

9 Sanskrithi ERANHIKATTUPARAMBATH 11-1056 220 1 220 220

9 Shanaya MEHTA 12-1044 220 1 220 220

9 Saanvi SHARMA 11-1036 220 1 220 220

9 Anannya GANESH 12-1043 220 1 220 220

9 Sophia AJAY MATHEW 12-1025 220 1 220 220

9 Geona SHIJO 12-1024 220 1 220 220

9 Sanvi Devaraj SIRIYAN 12-1022 220 1 220 220

Ranking Base

BD U13 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of BS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Aadithya KRISHNA 11-1008 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

1 Jonathan Lee THARAKAN 12-1020 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

3 Akilan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 11-1023 340 280 280 3 900 900

3 Arjun SURESH 11-1012 280 280 340 3 900 900

3 Jay GANDHI 11-1025 340 280 280 3 900 900

6 Adam MOHAMMED SHAFEER 13-1000 280 220 340 3 840 840

6 Mohammed AFNAN SHYJU 11-1042 280 280 280 3 840 840

8 Aaron JESLIN 14-1003 280 220 220 3 720 720

9 Amal NIHAL AL AMEEN 11-1032 340 280 2 620 620

10 Ritin KRISHNA 11-1043 220 152 220 3 592 592

10 Ruhaan LOHANI 12-1001 220 152 220 3 592 592

10 Shaurya PANDIT 11-1026 220 152 220 3 592 592

13 Ajes Kodickal JOHN 12-1040 220 220 2 440 440

13 Jake MALIEKAL RAYJO 11-1003 220 220 2 440 440

15 Chen ZHEWEI 12-1034 220 152 2 372 372

15 Hridaan Romil CHOUDHARI 12-1023 220 152 2 372 372

15 Liban IFTHIKHAR 12-1031 220 152 2 372 372

15 Ryan Elias RIJO 11-1039 152 220 2 372 372

Boys Doubles Under 13

Girls Doubles Under 13
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15 Sachin SANKAR 12-1012 220 152 2 372 372

15 Samarth PANDIT 14-1007 220 152 2 372 372

15 Sreehari BINESH 784-2012-1093939-9 220 152 2 372 372

22 Laurence Migel Alamares NAD 12-1019 340 1 340 340

23 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 152 152 2 304 304

23 Zaher Raslan Jinhe YAO 11-1010 152 152 2 304 304

25 Allen Thomas JIJO 13-1012 220 1 220 220

25 Guru Siddharth IYYAPPAN 13-1017 220 1 220 220

27 Aaron BINU 13-1023 152 1 152 152

27 Anay NAMBIAR 12-1042 152 1 152 152

27 Arnav GANDHI 12-1033 152 1 152 152

27 Aryan DESHMUKH 14-1014 152 1 152 152

27 Aryan Pillai AJITH 14-1010 152 1 152 152

27 Darsh SRINIVAS 12-1030 152 1 152 152

27 Havish SUBRAMANYA 12-1026 152 1 152 152

27 Nihal BIJOSH 12-1028 152 1 152 152

27 Pranad Basavaraja JOGAPPANAVAR 14-1023 152 1 152 152

27 Samyukt NARAYANAN 13-1010 152 1 152 152

27 Sohit Sashank SARIPALLI 11-1015 152 1 152 152

27 Veerakarthik JEYARAMAN 12-1037 152 1 152 152

27 Veeraprajith JEYARAMAN 14-1022 152 1 152 152

27 Wenhan JIANG 11-1041 152 1 152 152

27 Wildan MUHAMMAD INAS 12-1011 152 1 152 152
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Ranking Base

GD U15 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Saachi Milind JOSHI 09-1034 340 340 340 3 1020 1020

1 Tanirika GURAV 10-1019 340 340 340 3 1020 1020

3 Vihana Sachin GAIDWANI 11-1029 340 340 220 3 900 900

4 Amiya SACHDEVA 11-1006 400 400 2 800 800

5 Adithi BIJUMON DHANYA 10-1033 220 280 280 3 780 780

5 Samiksha BIRADAR 10-1030 220 280 280 3 780 780

7 Swarnangi BANERJEE 09-1040 220 400 2 620 620

7 Naila Faiz ANSARI 11-1033 220 400 2 620 620

9 Ayishah MEHEK 10-1054 280 280 2 560 560

10 Ankitha SANIL KUMAR 12-1015 220 280 2 500 500

11 Eva RAJESH 11-1030 220 220 2 440 440

11 Fareha Fathima REHAZ 10-1025 220 220 2 440 440

11 Isha Rajeev PONMANISSERY 10-1040 220 220 2 440 440

11 Sradha SAJU 09-1026 220 220 2 440 440

15 Prapti PRASANNA KUMAR 09-1009 400 1 400 400

15 Taralaxmi KARTHIKEYAN 09-1042 400 1 400 400

17 Lakshika JAIN 11-1021 280 1 280 280

17 Alexia Elsa ALEXANDER 12-1000 280 1 280 280

17 Anishka ANU 12-1016 280 1 280 280

17 Ezza RAMSEED 11-1035 280 1 280 280

17 Vaidehi KALIDASAN 11-1005 280 1 280 280

22 Aarvi Amit GONDHALEKAR 10-1061 220 1 220 220

22 Sahar VEDANTHAM 11-1013 220 1 220 220

22 Impana Somashekar DEEPAK 10-1028 220 1 220 220

22 Saniha Ashishgeorge ELLENGICAL 11-1027 220 1 220 220

22 Sharini Govindarajan SURESH 10-1031 220 1 220 220

22 Kristine Elizabeth SUNIL 12-1018 220 1 220 220

Girls Doubles Under 15
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Ranking Base

BD U15 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Adam JESLIN 10-1003 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

1 Nithin Prakash RAMASAMY 11-1002 400 400 400 3 1200 1200

3 Adithya Bijumon DHANYA 09-1033 280 280 340 3 900 900

3 Mathew BONNY KOSHY 10-1034 280 280 340 3 900 900

5 Albin George BIJO 10-1039 220 220 280 3 720 720

5 Kevin SUNIL 09-1039 220 220 280 3 720 720

7 Adithya KIRAN 09-1002 340 340 2 680 680

7 Noel Cherian JACOB 09-1004 340 340 2 680 680

9 Davis Jubin JOHN 10-1042 220 152 220 3 592 592

10 Faraz Riyaz ATTARI 10-1020 152 152 280 3 584 584

10 Naresh SARAVANAN 10-1007 152 152 280 3 584 584

12 Nathan Varghese MATHEW 09-1000 280 280 2 560 560

12 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 280 280 2 560 560

14 Johan SHIJO 11-1038 220 220 2 440 440

14 Kethan AMARA 10-1058 220 220 2 440 440

16 Albin George JOHN 09-1045 220 152 2 372 372

16 Darsh SRINIVAS 12-1030 220 152 2 372 372

16 Dhruv Vishnu BALAGANGAN 10-1041 152 220 2 372 372

16 Ryan John RAJESH 09-1035 220 152 2 372 372

20 Akash Mithun GANESH 10-1060 220 1 220 220

20 Akilan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 11-1023 220 1 220 220

20 Alston Misquith VINCENT 09-1010 220 1 220 220

20 Ashbel CHERIAN 09-1041 220 1 220 220

20 Hariharan SUNDARAPANDIAN 09-1016 220 1 220 220

20 Jozef Jemy MATHEW 10-1029 220 1 220 220

20 Mohamed Zeshan SHANFER 784-2010 220 1 220 220

20 Rishit RAJESH 09-1013 220 1 220 220

20 Zayan MUNAWAR 09-1096 220 1 220 220

29 Abdul Mumin AZEEM 09-1022 152 1 152 152

29 Evan Jacob MATHEW 10-1012 152 1 152 152

29 Harihar RENGAN 09-1044 152 1 152 152

29 Ishaan KULKARNI 10-1047 152 1 152 152

29 Ishan MUHAMMED 10-1055 152 1 152 152

29 Jonah Philip DANIEL 7842010 152 1 152 152

29 Karthik Raja PL 09-1055 152 1 152 152

29 Kartik Singh KartikSingh 152 1 152 152

29 Kulansh MANRAAL 10-1063 152 1 152 152

29 Milind MANOJ KARTHIKEYAN 10-1062 152 1 152 152

29 Modit DEEPAK 09-1028 152 1 152 152

Boys Doubles Under 15
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29 Muhammed WASIM 1717WASIM 152 1 152 152

29 Nandan AARTHI PUKAZHARASU 09-1060 152 1 152 152

29 Nathan Mark GOMES 09-1030 152 1 152 152

29 Piyush SEGHAL 10-1064 152 1 152 152

29 Ryan Elias RIJO 11-1039 152 1 152 152

29 Rohith SRIDHAR 09-1023 152 1 152 152

29 Tanmay Abhishek PRASAD TanmayAbhishek 152 1 152 152

29 Zuhayr AHMAD 13-1013 152 1 152 152
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  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)
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Ranking Base

BD U17 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of BS U17 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Nisarg THUNGA 07-1005 400 400 340 3 1140 1140

1 Veluaathavan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 07-1044 400 400 340 3 1140 1140

3 Aditya MENON 08-1007 340 340 400 3 1080 1080

3 Rishabh KALIDASAN 08-1004 340 340 400 3 1080 1080

5 Zaeem MUNAWAR 08-1045 220 280 280 3 780 780

6 Deepak Ram SARAVANANE 08-1040 280 220 152 3 652 652

6 Jay KARTHIK 08-1039 280 220 152 3 652 652

8 Steve MATHEW 09-1024 280 280 2 560 560

9 Dhananjay SANIL KUMAR 08-1042 220 220 2 440 440

9 Rohan BINTO 08-1064 220 220 2 440 440

11 Adithya BIJUMON DHANYA 09-1033 280 152 2 432 432

11 Kaustubh RUPESH 08-1060 280 152 2 432 432

13 Aarush ANAND 11-1049 220 152 2 372 372

13 Anirudh Gandhi ASANG 08-1054 220 152 2 372 372

15 Jagath Sundaram SANTOSH 08-1041 280 1 280 280

15 Mrugank GOVILKAR 07-1019 280 1 280 280

17 Abshan NELLORE JAFER 08-1044 220 1 220 220

17 Albin George BIJO 10-1039 220 1 220 220

17 Dhanwanth RAGHAVAN 08-1009 220 1 220 220

17 Mohamed ADNAN ZIA AdnanZia 220 1 220 220

17 Nehan MOHAMMED 08-1058 220 1 220 220

17 Niketh VINESH 784-2008-2937920-3 220 1 220 220

17 Prathyush SHANOOJ 08-1049 220 1 220 220

17 Sathvick VELAYUDHAM 784-2008-57657 220 1 220 220

17 Sreehari SREEKUTTAN 07-1054 220 1 220 220

17 Swastik Anil BOLAR 09-1054 220 1 220 220

27 Anshanbo ZHANG 08-1059 152 1 152 152

27 Ishaan MEHTA 07-1055 152 1 152 152

27 John Biju VEERATH 784-2008-1 152 1 152 152

27 Jonas Rainer Sermonia DE LUNA 784-2008-0 152 1 152 152

Boys Doubles Under 17

Page 21 of 23



UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

Ranking Base

GD U19 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of GS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Aleena QATHUN 05-1003 340 340 400 3 1080 1080

2 Taabia KHAN 06-1002 340 400 280 3 1020 1020

3 Mysha Omer KHAN 08-1001 220 400 280 3 900 900

4 Nayonika RAJESH 05-1006 400 400 2 800 800

5 Avantika MENON 08-1043 220 280 220 3 720 720

6 Irene Elsa ALEXANDER 05-1004 280 340 2 620 620

6 Nidhi DESAI 05-1005 280 340 2 620 620

8 Sanika GURAV 05-1031 280 280 2 560 560

9 Diya JUBIN 08-1046 280 220 2 500 500

9 Prapti PRASANNA KUMAR 09-1009 220 280 2 500 500

11 Adithi BIJUMON DHANYA 10-1033 220 220 2 440 440

11 Atmikha RUPESH 08-1068 220 220 2 440 440

13 Madhumita SUNDARAPANDIAN 07-1006 400 1 400 400

14 Sreeyuktha SREEJITH PAROL 05-1002 340 1 340 340

15 Danica Elizabeth FERRAO 08-1005 280 1 280 280

15 Sakshi Prakash KURBKHELGI 08-1003 280 1 280 280

15 Sreya Bineesh KURINJIKADAN 08-1023 280 1 280 280

18 Esther Biju VEERATH 784-2009-0834 220 1 220 220

18 Saachi Milind JOSHI 09-1034 220 1 220 220

18 Stephanie Yvonne UNERA 784-2007-0 220 1 220 220

Girls Doubles Under 19
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UAE Badminton Federation - Junior Circuit Ranking 2023
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 2023-06-04

Ranking Base

BD U19 

Position
First Name Player ID 1. ISC AUH* 2. Al Masah

3. India 

Club 

# of BS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

(TRP )Total 

Ranking Points

(B5R) Best 5 

Results added 

(52w)

1 Bharath LATHEESH 07-1007 400 400 340 3 1140 1140

1 Dev VISHNU 06-1007 400 400 340 3 1140 1140

3 Sourabh Sagar KULKARNI 05-1046 280 280 280 3 840 840

4 Dev AYYAPPAN 06-1000 340 400 2 740 740

4 Dhiren AYYAPPAN 06-1001 340 400 2 740 740

6 Nisarg THUNGA 07-1005 280 280 2 560 560

7 Haniel Bonny KOSHY 06-1048 280 220 2 500 500

8 Ooi Jia XIANG 06-1052 220 220 2 440 440

9 Kameshwaran SARAVANAN 05-1020 280 1 280 280

9 Kaustubh RUPESH 08-1060 280 1 280 280

9 Trivikraman DAMODHARAN 05-1008 280 1 280 280

9 Veluaathavan Kalpana VIJAYAKUMAR 07-1044 280 1 280 280

13 Aarush ANAND 11-1049 220 1 220 220

13 Ajinkya Rohit GOKHALE 06-1054 220 1 220 220

13 Anshanbo ZHANG 08-1059 220 1 220 220

13 Bharath Ajith PILLAI 07-1023 220 1 220 220

13 Joel Jino JACOB 07-1016 220 1 220 220

13 Pushkin SARUP 08-1063 220 1 220 220

13 Sinan ASIF 07-1043 220 1 220 220

Boys Doubles Under 19
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